
ISSUE ID: 2010/D/46 
LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS,
EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS

PROCESSED BETWEEN
12-NOV-2010 AND 18-NOV-2010



E12

E16

E2

E35

E6

E7

E8

G1F

G1K

G2B

G2C

COURT ORDER TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER DISSOLVING COMPANY

(FORM 39A)NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF LIQUIDATOR

COURT ORDER APPOINTING EXAMINER

(FORM 13)FINAL WIND UP MEETING - MEMBERS VOLUNTARY WINDUP.

(FORM 13A)FINAL WIND UP MEETING MEMBERS & CREDITORS VOLUNTARY WIND UP

NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP AND APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

SPECIAL RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP & APPOINT A LIQUIDATOR

ORDINARY RESOLUTION TO WIND UP

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

INDEX OF SUBMISSION TYPES



Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

Company
Number

Company
Name

Document Date Of
Registration

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 12-NOV-2010 AND 18-NOV-2010

3CRO GAZETTE, FRIDAY, 19th November  2010

24436
38090
54571
54571
57100
57955
61443
66931
67087
68240
74895
76830
80512
81134
84226
89527
94371
110747

112382
113805
121404
121625
124683
127513
127513
129041
130639

137822
155770
160766
164949
174401
174401
178356
179572
190416
197298
200564
200564
203105
208227
212408
219097
221547
221547
223840
224534
246196
246881
251242
251854
253138
253568
261485
263301
269249
275794
275794
281011
281585
281864

283669
283669
288421
288449
290211

297034
297719
299260
302410
302852
306897
307731
307731
308078
308078
313461
313666
313666
315562
315755
315755
315953
322221
323695
327040
329378
335358
335358
336099
339443
341271
341317
342254
344906

348607
349432
349611
349611
350765
351463
351475
351938
353567
354954
355294
356498
357017
358484
358615
361015
363237
363540
364483
364483
364824
369371

370569
372988
372988
375119
375377
375529
378279
381093
382674

383616
383811

383811

386246

INTERNATIONAL SCREEN PRINT LIMITED
GRAMAC IRISH SPRINKLERS LIMITED
NATIONAL COLDAIR SYSTEMS LIMITED
NATIONAL COLDAIR SYSTEMS LIMITED
SHOE TREE LIMITED
MONUCLAD LIMITED
JACK LOGAN & SONS LIMITED
FENESTRATION CONSULTANTS LIMITED
L. & M. FOODS LIMITED
TEHMAR LIMITED
OLIVE GROVE ESTATES LIMITED
WATERCOURSE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE LIMITED
LUCAN HIRE SERVICES LIMITED
ROCKWELL CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED
ANGELA O'CONNOR LIMITED
DEVONA LIMITED
TRAX LIMITED
BARRY HERRIOTT, MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT
LIMITED
WORLD MERCY FUND (IRELAND) LIMITED
MILDALE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
MILO HENRY & SONS LIMITED
MOTORSCENE LIMITED
COUNTISE COMPANY LIMITED
PINEABBEY LIMITED
PINEABBEY LIMITED
WHITEHORSE (BALLYSHANNON) LIMITED
P.A. MOORE & COMPANY (BUILDING
MAINTENANCE) LIMITED
G.B.A. PRECISION INSTALLATIONS LIMITED
WM PERROTT LIMITED
EURO THERM ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
TINCONE LIMITED
TIVOLI TRANSPORT LIMITED
TIVOLI TRANSPORT LIMITED
SPORTSWORLD LIMITED
RIGEL LIMITED
CLASSIC CASUALS (DONEGAL) LIMITED
J & J HOMES LIMITED
COMET FOOD EQUIPMENT LIMITED
COMET FOOD EQUIPMENT LIMITED
HOME FROM HOME HOLIDAYS LIMITED
WATERFORD MULTIPORT LIMITED
BIZLINK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
D.M.L. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
EUROPA HARDWARE LIMITED
EUROPA HARDWARE LIMITED
PATRICK O'REILLY SECURITY LIMITED
BOYNE VALLEY LEISURE CENTRE LIMITED
DANISH DESIGN LIMITED
DAVID & TIMOTHY CROWE LIMITED
GLANDARE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DOWNEY OFFICE FURNITURE LIMITED
GLOBAL HERB SUPPLIES (IRL) LIMITED
MOVILLE PROPERTIES LIMITED
ART DEPOT LIMITED
BELMARITA LIMITED
FRANCIS MEEHAN LIMITED
ABSGAL LIMITED
ABSGAL LIMITED
SLIEVEMOYLE LIMITED
COTTONWOOD LIMITED
ASTRA PREMIER CONTRACT PERSONNEL
LIMITED
FIT DISTRIBUTION GROUP LIMITED
FIT DISTRIBUTION GROUP LIMITED
CUSACK MECHANICAL SERVICES LIMITED
GORMAN & DONNELLY LIMITED
HEFFERNAN BUILDERS PROVIDERS LIMITED

ATS CARTY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ICE TECH LIMITED
O'CONNOR MANGAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
STEEL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SURVEY SALES & HIRE LIMITED
NEIL KENNEALY TRANSPORT LIMITED
INTOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
INTOUCH TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
FIRST BEACON LIMITED
FIRST BEACON LIMITED
FARM SUPPLY STORES LIMITED
PHILIP GARGAN TRANSPORT LIMITED
PHILIP GARGAN TRANSPORT LIMITED
MILLCROFT CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
NORTH WEST MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
NORTH WEST MARINE SERVICES LIMITED
HONEYGLEN HOMES LIMITED
T. & S. LOMBARD FINANCIAL LIMITED
ESSENTIAL MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LYNDONBARRY DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
BROOKLANDS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
VOGUE CERAMICS LIMITED
VOGUE CERAMICS LIMITED
DENIS O'CONNELL DRY LINING LIMITED
SOUTH EAST SURVEYS LIMITED
Q.E.D. RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS LIMITED
MIRO INTERIORS LIMITED
MARCON DEVELOPMENTS
CANWEST INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION
LIMITED
AUTOMATIC OPENING SYSTEMS LIMITED
BOLTON MEATS LIMITED
VOGUE BATHROOMS LIMITED
VOGUE BATHROOMS LIMITED
OB HIRE & SALES LIMITED
CAPRICORN CESSATION IRELAND LIMITED
PAUL MARITIME CO. LIMITED
SOLO OPTICS LIMITED
OPTICAL METROLOGY HOLDINGS LIMITED
FIRST BEACON IRELAND LIMITED
FLAC FIRE PREVENTION LIMITED
TRANS GLOBAL TELECOM LIMITED
OPTICAL METROLOGY NOMINEES LIMITED
LIFE ENHANCEMENT LIMITED
KIPLINK LIMITED
CULLEN FOODSTORES LIMITED
ALLIANCE LOGISTICS LIMITED
MULLALLY TAVERNS LIMITED
CLONCARNEY LIMITED
CLONCARNEY LIMITED
BUSHYPARK BAR & RESTAURANT LIMITED
A & S HAIRDRESSING AND BEAUTY SUPPLIES
LIMITED
EDEN DEVELOPMENT HOMES LIMITED
KEOHANE STORES LIMITED
KEOHANE STORES LIMITED
SHANDON CLINICAL TRIALS LIMITED
CARGO AIRCRAFT IRELAND II LIMITED
MEERS TIMBER PRODUCTS LIMITED
OPUSSIGMA LIMITED
PERFORMANCE FIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED
HENNESSY'S GARDEN CENTRE WEXFORD
LIMITED
NIDEC RESTAURANTS LIMITED
REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD  JESUS
HOUSE  NAVAN LIMITED
REDEEMED CHRISTIAN CHURCH OF GOD  JESUS
HOUSE  NAVAN LIMITED
GORRELL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
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CANWEST IRELAND NOMINEE LIMITED
BUSINESS LIMERICK PUBLICATIONS LIMITED
CANWEST MEDIAWORKS IRELAND HOLDINGS
CONSTRUCTION PRODUCT INNOVATION LIMITED
N.I.C. CONTRACTORS LIMITED
ABBEYLEIX (P.M.) SERVICES LIMITED
NIALL HARMON MOTOR CO. LIMITED
CLOONRUE LIMITED
BOLLORNEY LIMITED
BOLLORNEY LIMITED
ALL-TYPE WINDOW & DOORS LIMITED
LAURASALLE LIMITED
ELITE STAINLESS ENGINEERING LIMITED
ALOPAC LIMITED
MORLAM LIMITED
IN-VIZ LIMITED
CALLYROCK TRADING LIMITED
LARTISAN LIMITED
LARTISAN LIMITED
OXBRIDGE UK RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FUND
NO. 1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
OXBRIDGE UK RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FUND
NO. 1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
OXBRIDGE UK RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY FUND
NO. 1 PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TALBOT VENTURES LIMITED
TALBOT VENTURES LIMITED
WILLIAM BROWNE SAND AND GRAVEL LIMITED
WILLIAM BROWNE SAND AND GRAVEL LIMITED
DUBLIN CITY CASINGS LIMITED
DUBLIN CITY CASINGS LIMITED
DOUGLAS HIDE GOOD FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
DOUGLAS HIDE GOOD FOOD COMPANY LIMITED
ALFAMINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ALFAMINE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
GMED HEALTH CARE LIMITED
GMED HEALTH CARE LIMITED
HYBRID OFFICE INTERIORS LIMITED
RHONAVILLE SECURITY LIMITED
LONGFORD LOGISTICS LIMITED
LONGFORD LOGISTICS LIMITED
IRISH CAMPER VANS LIMITED
SAOIRSE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
KW PROTEIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
WHITE ANGEL LIMITED
MULLBARR TAVERNS LIMITED
CELTIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
FRANEUA SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
FRANEUA SECURITY SERVICES LIMITED
FAIRLIGHT SERVICES LIMITED
VISTEON FINANCIAL CENTRE PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
MYSQL IRELAND LIMITED
GLOBAL IT NETWORKS LIMITED
NASH POINT II CLO
COMAS MASTER PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
MAPLE ENERGY PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
SANZAC LIMITED
IGNITION TRAINING LIMITED
IGNITION TRAINING LIMITED
ALLIED DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
FLAC FINANCE LIMITED
PATRICK MOORE PLUMBING LIMITED
PATRICK MOORE PLUMBING LIMITED
MERVCO MEDIA LIMITED
ENCORE CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
ENCORE CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
LINEN HIRE & LAUNDRY SERVICES LIMITED
CLIFTON I CDO LIMITED

THE LANGUAGE CENTRE OF IRELAND (L.C.I.)
LIMITED
GLOBAL COMMON FUND PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
GLOBAL COMMON FUND PUBLIC LIMITED
COMPANY
L & G FREIGHTCARE LIMITED
JERRY CRONIN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
HIPOTOTTA NO. 6 LIMITED
HIPOTOTTA NO. 6 LIMITED
DUBLIN NORTH TRAINING LIMITED
DECSHEIL LIMITED
JD HENRY'S LIMITED
RED D BUSINESS CONSULTING LIMITED
AQUARIUM RESTAURANT LIMITED
CAPLIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CAPLIS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
ZENTHORP LIMITED
ANOTHER CHANCE LIMITED
ANOTHER CHANCE LIMITED
HIPOTOTTA NO. 9 LIMITED
HIPOTOTTA NO. 9 LIMITED
IRISH MEDITERRANEAN CARRIERS  LIMITED
RPH PROPERTY LIMITED
CARLYLE GLOBAL MASTER CREDIT FUNDS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
CARLYLE US CREDIT FUND LIMITED
FARMHOUSE FARE LIMITED
LIVING SWST LIMITED
SANTRY TAVERNS  LIMITED
THE LAUNDRY ROOM LIMITED
THE LAUNDRY ROOM LIMITED
SOUTH QUARTER RESTAURANT LIMITED
QUANTUM CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
QUANTUM CATERING SERVICES LIMITED
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